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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD
For Month Ending: Saturday, October 31, 2015
Date : 12/7/2015 2:45:52 PM
User Name : citysec
Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
103-00-1043 WASTE WATER Beg. Bal. 96,536.88
10/1/2015 90821 GJ Posted from UB System 3,304.20 99,841.08
10/1/2015 90821 GJ Posted from UB System 25.85 99,815.23
10/2/2015 90822 GJ Posted from UB System 3,322.47 103,137.70
10/2/2015 90823 GJ Posted from UB System 2,809.28 105,946.98
10/5/2015 90912 GJ PR TO WWF 17.15 105,964.13
10/5/2015 90925 GJ PR TO WWF 56.42 106,020.55
10/5/2015 90824 GJ Posted from UB System 3,208.04 109,228.59
10/5/2015 90824 GJ Posted from UB System 2,394.53 111,623.12
10/6/2015 90921 GJ WWF TO PR 6,476.71 105,146.41
10/6/2015 90869 GJ Posted from UB System 3,579.48 108,725.89
10/7/2015 90974 GJ WWF BREAKDOWN 20.00 108,745.89
10/7/2015 90962 GJ Posted from UB System 4,008.61 112,754.50
10/8/2015 91015 CD CK#1208 DRUG SCREENING McCULLOUG 52.50 112,702.00
10/8/2015 90971 GJ Posted from UB System 1,823.08 114,525.08
10/9/2015 91222 CD CK#1209 INSTALL SEWER LINE FOR CITY 26,000.00 88,525.08
10/9/2015 91223 CD CK#1210 REMOVE SEWER MAIN ON' W LI 2,500.00 86,025.08
10/9/2015 90997 GJ Posted from UB System 4,877.96 90,903.04
10/9/2015 90997 GJ Posted from UB System 160.29 91,063.33
10/12/2015 91178 GJ WWF TO PAYING 9,388.90 81,674.43
10/12/2015 90998 GJ Posted from UB System 2,728.89 84,403.32
10/12/2015 91000 GJ Posted from UB System 2,857.64 87,260.96
10/13/2015 91028 GJ Posted from UB System 1,142.98 88,403.94
10/14/2015 91224 CD CK#1211 WATER SAMPLES 25.00 88,378.94
10/14/2015 91040 GJ Posted from UB System 3,454.97 91,833.91
10/15/2015 91225 CD CK#1212 WATER TESTS 25.00 91,808.91
10/15/2015 91055 GJ Posted from UB System 1,884.65 93,693.56
10/15/2015 91055 GJ Posted from UB System 55.85 93,749.41
10/16/2015 91128 GJ Posted from UB System 2,496.31 96,245.72
10/19/2015 91190 GJ WWF TO PR 6,449.31 89,796.41
10/20/2015 91170 GJ Posted from UB System 5,708.24 95,504.65
10/20/2015 91196 GJ Posted from UB System 716.49 96,221.14
10/21/2015 91238 GJ Posted from UB System 1,814.83 98,035.97
10/21/2015 91238 GJ Posted from UB System 33.77 98,069.74
10/22/2015 91272 GJ PR TO WWF DEP LIFE 14.26 98,084.00
10/22/2015 91275 GJ PR TO WWF LIFE 2 19.20 98,103.20
10/22/2015 91239 GJ Posted from UB System 2,221.68 100,324.88
10/22/2015 91269 GJ Posted from UB System 2,052.25 102,377.13
10/23/2015 91279 GJ BUDGETARY TRANSFER WW/F TO G/F 25,000.00 77,377.13
10/23/2015 91381 GJ WWF TO PAYING 18,889.79 58,487.34
10/23/2015 91284 GJ Posted from UB System 2,308.00 60,795.34
10/26/2015 91419 CD CK#1213 TESTING 149.00 60,646.34
10/26/2015 91420 CD CK#1214 PER DIEM 149.00 60,497.34
10/26/2015 91286 GJ Posted from UB System 6,403.40 66,900.74
10/26/2015 91288 GJ Posted from UB System 4,225.58 71,126.32
10/27/2015 91394 GJ PR TO WWF 112.22 71,238.54
10/27/2015 91295 GJ Posted from UB System 1,234.87 72,473.41
10/27/2015 91296 GJ Posted from UB System 1,973.00 74,446.41
10/28/2015 91325 GJ Posted from UB System 3,249.65 77,696.06
10/29/2015 91408 GJ PR TO WWF 17.15 77,713.21
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103-00-1043 WASTE WATER Beg. Bal. 96,536.88
10/29/2015 91428 GJ Posted from UB System 2,880.81 80,594.02
10/30/2015 91450 GJ Posted from UB System 25.85 80,568.17
10/30/2015 91450 GJ Posted from UB System 1,954.54 82,522.71
10/31/2015 91604 GJ INTEREST INCOME 20.07 82,542.78

Totals 177,699.69 95,156.91 82,542.78
Ending Balance 82,542.78 DR




